

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 533 of 2015

Hriday Kumar and others **Versus** Ramnarayan and others

01/10/2015	Mr. Wasim Miyan, Advocate for the appellants. Ms. Shobha Kashyap, Deputy Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent No.8 on advance notice. Other respondents not noticed. At the request of learned counsel for the appellants for an opportunity to remove the default, list the matter for further hearing after a week. Sd/- (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge	
Aadil		