

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 533 of 2015

Hriday Kumar **Versus** Ramnarayan

02/11/2015	Shri Vivek Kumar Tripathi, counsel for the appellants. Ms. M. Aasha, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the appellants submits that default as pointed out by the Registry has been removed. Registry is directed to verify. Call for the records. List this case alongwith records after 12 weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	
amita		