

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BIL

Order Sheet

SA No. 533 of 2015

15.02.2016	Mr. Wasim Miyan, learned counsel for the appellant prays for a week's time. As prayed, list it after a week. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE	
Rao		